Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Sc.

Sr.No Student Name
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29

lof1

AMBRE KARTIK RADHAKISAN

BATWAL ADESH NAMDEO

BHARITKAR HARSHAL
DNYANESHWAR

DERE SHRIJT SITARAM

GAIKWAD ABHISHEK
GORAKSH

GAIKWAD RAHUL BALU

GANGAVE PRATIK SUNIL

GAPHALE DHIRAJBALCHAND

GITE SANIYA DNYANESHWAR

HASE APEKSHA BALASAHEB

HASE ROHINI ASHOK

KADAM SAMARATH SHARAD

KADLAG VAISHNAVI VILAS

KALE RUCHI BHARAT

KOLHE PRANAV KAILAS

KSHIRSAGAR SONALI BALU

KUDEKAR KANHAIYYA
BALASAHEB

MOMIN ARBINA MAHAMAD

NAIKWADI SAHIL ABASAHEB

PATHAN ZUVERIYA WAHID

PAWAR POOJA SAHEBRAO

PAWASE ASHVINI RAJENDRA

RAHANE PRITI VILAS

Mother Name

KAVITA

VIMAL

NIRMALA

ARCHANA

VIMAL

SANGITA

BHARTI

SUMAN

ARCHANA

REKHA

JYOTI

MEENA

SAVITA

SAVITA

VAISHALI

SHALAN

SAVITA

SAMINA

LATIKA

SHIRIN

GAYABAI

KALPANA

SAVITA

SAHANE PRADNYA AMBADAS VARSHA

SHAIKH AYESHA MAJAJ

SHENDAGE OMSAI
BHAUSAHEB

TARMALE RUPALI HARIBHAU

THORAT PAYAL PANDIT

VAIRAL SAGAR SURYABHAN

FIRDOS

JYOTI

MIRABAI

CHHAYA

KANTABAI

Birth Date
05 Aug 2007

23 Mar 2006

11 Feb 2007

14 Oct 2007

15 Aug 2007

08 Sep 2007
08 Sep 2007
19 Jul 2007
29 Apr 2008
11 May 2003
17 Mar 2008
09 Sep 2007
04 May 2007
28 Mar 2008
01 Feb 2006
14 Aug 2007

06 Jul 2007

10 Oct 2007
18 May 2007
13 May 2008
02 Jul 2002

15 Nov 2006
09 Nov 2006
04 May 2007
13 May 2006

07 Oct 2007

30 Jun 2005
06 Jan 2007

12 Oct 2007

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CAAA016640

Eligibility No
12025060793
12025060799

12025060794

12025060796

12025100213

12025060791
12025060776
12025060781
12025225783
12025060775
12025060786
12025060778
12025060784
12025060787
12025060797
12025060790

12025148411

12025060779
12025060800
12025060788
12025060782
12025060785
12025060795
12025060789
12025060798

12025060777

12025060783
12025060780

12025060792

List ID ABCID
T231128683 140751848599
T231128683 396437933754
T231128683 123456789101
T231128683 532869980874
T231130037 939583990221
T231128683 374204605016
T231128683 194693213163
T231128683 824065456952
T231136694 731434247354
T231128683 278202618690
T231128683 771809753042
T231128683 898231507003
T231128683 829217312947
T231128683 888241166762
T231128683 523825313391
T231128683 137871300333
T231132950 123456789101
T231128683 832896569954
T231128683 698076117108
T231128683 791024431427
T231128683 937206381802
T231128683 704979012291
T231128683 346689616822
T231128683 363944444754
T231128683 697870810346
T231128683 770570419907
T231128683 322220383633
T231128683 802196471505
T231128683 486894509681
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