

**Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Sc.**

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	ABC ID
1	AMBRE KARTIK RADHAKISAN	KAVITA	05 Aug 2007	1	12025060793	T231128683	140751848599
2	BATWAL ADESH NAMDEO	VIMAL	23 Mar 2006	1	12025060799	T231128683	396437933754
3	BHARITKAR HARSHAL DNYANESHWAR	NIRMALA	11 Feb 2007	1	12025060794	T231128683	123456789101
4	DERE SHRIJIT SITARAM	ARCHANA	14 Oct 2007	1	12025060796	T231128683	532869980874
5	GAIKWAD ABHISHEK GORAKSH	VIMAL	15 Aug 2007	1	12025100213	T231130037	939583990221
6	GAIKWAD RAHUL BALU	SANGITA	08 Sep 2007	1	12025060791	T231128683	374204605016
7	GANGAVE PRATIK SUNIL	BHARTI	08 Sep 2007	1	12025060776	T231128683	194693213163
8	GAPHALE DHIRAJ BALCHAND	SUMAN	19 Jul 2007	1	12025060781	T231128683	824065456952
9	GITE SANIYA DNYANESHWAR	ARCHANA	29 Apr 2008	1	12025225783	T231136694	731434247354
10	HASE APEKSHA BALASAHEB	REKHA	11 May 2003	1	12025060775	T231128683	278202618690
11	HASE ROHINI ASHOK	JYOTI	17 Mar 2008	1	12025060786	T231128683	771809753042
12	KADAM SAMARATH SHARAD	MEENA	09 Sep 2007	1	12025060778	T231128683	898231507003
13	KADLAG VAISHNAVI VILAS	SAVITA	04 May 2007	1	12025060784	T231128683	829217312947
14	KALE RUCHI BHARAT	SAVITA	28 Mar 2008	1	12025060787	T231128683	888241166762
15	KOLHE PRANAV KAILAS	VAISHALI	01 Feb 2006	1	12025060797	T231128683	523825313391
16	KSHIRSAGAR SONALI BALU	SHALAN	14 Aug 2007	1	12025060790	T231128683	137871300333
17	KUDEKAR KANHAIYYA BALASAHEB	SAVITA	06 Jul 2007	1	12025148411	T231132950	123456789101
18	MOMIN ARBINA MAHAMAD	SAMINA	10 Oct 2007	1	12025060779	T231128683	832896569954
19	NAIKWADI SAHIL ABASAHEB	LATIKA	18 May 2007	1	12025060800	T231128683	698076117108
20	PATHAN ZUVERIYA WAHID	SHIRIN	13 May 2008	1	12025060788	T231128683	791024431427
21	PAWAR POOJA SAHEBRAO	GAYABAI	02 Jul 2002	1	12025060782	T231128683	937206381802
22	PAWASE ASHVINI RAJENDRA	KALPANA	15 Nov 2006	1	12025060785	T231128683	704979012291
23	RAHANE PRITI VILAS	SAVITA	09 Nov 2006	1	12025060795	T231128683	346689616822
24	SAHANE PRADNYA AMBADAS	VARSHA	04 May 2007	1	12025060789	T231128683	363944444754
25	SHAIKH AYESHA MAJAJ	FIRDOS	13 May 2006	1	12025060798	T231128683	697870810346
26	SHENDAGE OMSAI BHAUSAHEB	JYOTI	07 Oct 2007	1	12025060777	T231128683	770570419907
27	TARMALE RUPALI HARIBHAU	MIRABAI	30 Jun 2005	1	12025060783	T231128683	322220383633
28	THORAT PAYAL PANDIT	CHHAYA	06 Jan 2007	1	12025060780	T231128683	802196471505
29	VAIRAL SAGAR SURYABHAN	KANTABAI	12 Oct 2007	1	12025060792	T231128683	486894509681